
Date Day Number of admissions

114/1/1 Wed. 6,678

114/1/2 Thu. 1,508

114/1/3 Fri. 1,705

114/1/4 Sat. 6,823

114/1/5 Sun. 6,202

114/1/6 Mon. 0

114/1/7 Tue. 1,359

114/1/8 Wed. 1,209

114/1/9 Thu. 1,030

114/1/10 Fri. 1,291

114/1/11 Sat. 3,967

114/1/12 Sun. 6,456

114/1/13 Mon. 0

114/1/14 Tue. 4,403

114/1/15 Wed. 1,306

114/1/16 Thu. 4,781

114/1/17 Fri. 5,221

114/1/18 Sat. 9,326

114/1/19 Sun. 7,876

114/1/20 Mon. 5,105

114/1/21 Tue. 10,017

114/1/22 Wed. 7,135

114/1/23 Thu. 6,113

114/1/24 Fri. 6,829

114/1/25 Sat. 9,810

114/1/26 Sun. 9,236

114/1/27 Mon. 7,604

114/1/28 Tue. 0

114/1/29 Wed. 16,582

114/1/30 Thu. 16,160

114/1/31 Fri. 16,521

182,253
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